HAIRLINER EHL-60 ASSEMBLY AND PARTS LIST




The Part Numbers with ( ) are included in the Ass'y parts written above them.

No. Part No. Part Name Q’ty | Price No. | Part No. Part Name Q'ty Price

1 TQO1665 | Finishing Belt AM (#200) 1 40 TP16119 | Bearing Case 1

2 TQO01646 | Retaining Ring STW-8 1 41 TP03675 | Ball Bearing 620027 1

3 TB04585 | Idle Pulley Sub Ass’y 1 set 42 TP01173 | Retaining Ring C-30 1

4 | (TQO01685) |Ball Bearing 608VV 2 43 TB01097 | Pinion & Gear Ass’y 1 set

5 | TQO01645 | Idle Shaft 1 44 TP04595 | Retaining Ring C-10 1

6 | TQO1647 |Spring0.5X7.1X4 1 45 TB00609 | Gear Case Sub Ass’y 1 set

7 | TQ01598 |Washer 6.3 X24 X 3.2 1 46 TP16208 | Tapping Screw 4 X 16 6

8 | TQ01648 |Knob 1 47 TP04234 | Washer M4 10

9 TP01924 | Hex. Nut M6 1 48 TQO00422 | Bowed E-Ring 1
10 TP00092 | Plain Washer M6 1 49 TP11779 | Ball Bearing 62900 1
11 TB02372 | Drive Pulley Ass’y 1 set 50 TP16252 | Bearing Supporter 1
12 TP15729 | Spring Pin 3 X 14 1 51 TP11245 |+ Screw 4 X 10 2
13 | TQO1653 | Spacer8 X 16 X 4 1 52 | TA99913 | Armature Ass’y (115V) 1 set
14 | TQO01640 | Drive Shaft 1 53 TP16251 | Ball Bearing 62727 1
15 | TQO03073 | Belt Pulley 32 1 54 | TP16254 | Screw 4x60 2
16 TP11958 | Parallel Pin 7A3 X 12 1 55 | TA99915 |Field Ass'y 1 set
17 TQO01670 | Roller 1 56 | TP16213 |Brush Cap 2
18 TQO01650 | Roller Shaft 1 57 | TA9A633 | Carbon Brush Ass'y (2 pcs) 1 set
19 TQO1651 | E-Ring ETW-5 2 58 TP16266 | Insulation Sheet Metal 2
20 TQO01649 | Roller Bracket 1 59 TP16253 | Motor Case Ass’y 1
21 TP00144 | Plain Washer M4 2 60 | (TP16216) | Nitto Label 1
22 TP04075 | Washer M4 2 80 | (TQO3084) | Model Number Label 1
23 TP02638 |+ Screw 4 X 12 2 61 TP16256 | Insulation Stand 1
24 | TQO1659 | Guide 1 62 LP12832 |+ Screw 4 X 14 4
25 | TP00200 | Hex. Bolt 5x8 1 63 | TP16263 |Capacitor CB-130E 1
26 TB01183 | Front Cover Ass’y 1 set 64 TA99917 | Switch Ass’y 1 set
27 | (TP12437) | Direction Label 1 65 TA99916 | Switch Lever Ass’y 1 set
28 TP05712 |+ Screw 4 X 6 2 66 TP16261 | Cord Clamp 1
29 TQO01657 | Side Cover 1 67 | TP16262 | Cord Stopper 1
30 TQO01154 | + Pan Head Screw 4 X 8 2 68 TA91575 |+ Screw 4 X 8 2
31 TB02368 | Housing Sub Ass'y 1 set 69 TP16255 | Motor Cover 1
32 | (TQ01685) | Ball Bearing 608VV 2 70 TP16292 |Screw 3.5X 8 4
33 | (TP04684) | Retaining Ring C-22 1 71 TA99918 | Cabtyre Cord Ass’y (115V) 1 set
34 TA93017 | Knob Ass'’y 1 set 72 TQO03260 | Spacer 1
35 | TQO0827 | Spindle 1 73 TB02377 | Belt Pulley Ass'’y 1 set
36 | TQO1370 | Sunk Key 4x4x18 Round End 2 74 TQO03077 | Timing Belt 1
37 | TP03755 | Woodruff Key 2.5 X 10 1 75 TQO03258 |Flange D 1
38 | TP16195 | Dust Seal 1 76 TQO03259 |Hex. Nut M10 X 1.25 1
39 | TP02750 |+ Screw 4 X 12 4 77 | TQO03075 |Belt Cover 1

78 TP05474 |Hex. Socket Bolt 1




